
FAS Committee Contact List 

 

Faculty 

Dr. Laura Evans – Professor, Art Education, CVAD, laura.evans@unt.edu  

Dr. Shelley Cushman – Professor, Dance, College of Arts and Sciences, shelley.cushman@unt.edu  

Dr. Amie Adelman – Professor, Art, CVAD, amie.adelman@unt.edu  

Dr. Prathiba Natesan – Professor, Educational Psychology, College of Education, 
Prathiba.natesan@unt.edu  

Dr. Sue Parks – Associate Dean, Special Libraries, UNT University Libraries, sue.parks@unt.edu  

 

Staff 

Herbert Holl – Director, Institute for the Advancement of the Arts, Herbert.holl@unt.edu  

Courtney Taylor – News Promotion Specialist, URCM, Courtney.ganschow@unt.edu  

Megan Heber – Director of Communications, College of Music, megan.heber@unt.edu  

Katie McCoy – Event Coordinator, Murchison Performing Arts Center, Katie.McCoy@unt.edu  

Tracee Robertson – Director, UNT Art Galleries, CVAD, tracee.roberston@unt.edu  

 

Students 

Amy Hoang – Student, Dance, amy_hoang@ymail.com  

Barrett Cole – Student, SGA Vice President, Barrett.Cole@unt.edu  

Christopher Lee – Student, Photography, christophertaylorlee93@gmail.com  

Connor Morgan – Student, English, connormorg@gmail.com  

Dallas Schwab – Student, Advertising, Schwab.dallas@gmail.com  

Ashley Gallegos – Student, Digital Communications, AshleyGallegos@my.unt.edu  

Jayson Smith – Graduate Student, Music Theory, jaysonsmith@my.unt.edu  

Melody Gary – Graduate student, Exercise Physiology, MelodyGary@my.unt.edu  
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